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Thomas Tuschl www.zaps.at                                                                            Reinhard Arlt 
Schützenmeister 3100 St. Pölten, Linzer Straße 106 | 0664/8248917                                         Oberschützenmeister 

3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Standard: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min Senior 215.5496 100.0000 % AUT
2 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U S Min 202.3140 93.8596 %
3 Grüner, Günter U S Min Senior 193.4941 89.7678 %
4 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U S Min Senior 191.3608 88.7781 %
5 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min 190.0324 88.1618 %
6 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min Senior 184.8094 85.7387 %
7 Linauer, Michael 135 U S Min 175.1244 81.2455 % AUT
8 Hess, Richard U S Min Senior 155.3380 72.0660 %
9 Rohringer, Joerg 140 U S Min 119.4698 55.4257 %
10 Felsing, Clemens 116 U S Min 118.8527 55.1394 % AUT
11 Rausch, Franz U S Min Senior 114.5486 53.1426 %
12 Heiss, Martin U S Min 107.2282 49.7464 %
13 Zauchinger, Hannes 128 U S Min 99.7184 46.2624 %
14 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min Senior 90.5761 42.0210 %
15 Schell, Leo U S Min Senior 72.1453 33.4704 %
16 Zauchinger, Erich U S Min 62.7456 29.1096 %
17 Czamutzian, Christoph U S Min 62.1356 28.8266 %
18 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U S Min Senior 59.1094 27.4226 %
19 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min 54.4798 25.2748 % AUT
20 Haidinger, Franz U S Min Senior 40.0601 18.5851 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Production: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min 229.1691 100.0000 %
2 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min 228.3480 99.6417 %
3 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 210.7084 91.9445 % AUT
4 Grüner, Günter U P Min Senior 205.3086 89.5883 %
5 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min Senior 201.7444 88.0330 % AUT
6 Felsing, Clemens 116 U P Min 173.6672 75.7812 % AUT
7 Hess, Richard U P Min Senior 157.2959 68.6375 % AUT
8 Heiss, Martin U P Min 120.5702 52.6119 %
9 Krimm, Rene 109 U P Min Senior 117.6604 51.3422 %
10 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 108.5878 47.3833 %
11 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U P Min Senior 107.1479 46.7550 % AUT
12 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 103.6205 45.2157 % AUT
13 Gaertner, Johannes 136 U P Min Senior 89.3292 38.9796 %
14 Hess, Lukas U P Min 81.7779 35.6845 % AUT
15 Zauchinger, Hannes 128 U P Min 77.3389 33.7475 %
16 Zauchinger, Eric 129 U P Min 71.4915 31.1960 %
17 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U P Min Senior 68.4400 29.8644 %
18 Czamutzian, Christoph U P Min 48.7604 21.2770 %
19 Klaus, Thomas 12 U P Min Senior 0.0000 0.0000 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - PCC: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCC Min 230.4561 100.0000 % AUT
2 Resch, Martin 102 U PCC Min 229.6453 99.6482 % AUT
3 Linauer, Michael 135 U PCC Min 184.5211 80.0678 % AUT
4 Sturm, Juergen 114 U PCC Min 183.2519 79.5171 %
5 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 123 U PCC Min 170.6937 74.0678 % AUT
6 Hess, Lukas U PCC Min 153.9312 66.7942 % AUT
7 Froschauer, Walter 108 U PCC Min 151.8982 65.9120 %
8 Felsing, Clemens 116 U PCC Min 135.8809 58.9617 % AUT
9 Gruber, Max 30 U PCC Min 130.2360 56.5123 %
10 Rohringer, Joerg 140 U PCC Min 110.2694 47.8483 %
11 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U PCC Min 99.3273 43.1003 % AUT
12 Ortner, Ewald U PCC Min 67.0783 29.1068 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Production Optics: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 105 U PO Min 240.0000 100.0000 % AUT
2 Resch, Martin 102 U PO Min 174.1370 72.5571 % AUT
3 Feyertag, Werner 54 U PO Min 162.2835 67.6181 %
4 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U PO Min 132.5318 55.2216 % AUT
5 Sturm, Juergen 114 U PO Min 126.1180 52.5492 %
6 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min 105.3407 43.8920 %
7 Zauchinger, Hannes 128 U PO Min 104.8185 43.6744 %
8 Zauchinger, Erich U PO Min 60.2041 25.0850 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Mini Rifle: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Resch, Martin 102 U MR Min 220.9271 100.0000 % AUT
2 Linauer, Michael 135 U MR Min 194.6499 88.1059 % AUT
3 Honeder, Martin 137 U MR Min 170.9697 77.3874 % AUT
4 Rohringer, Joerg 140 U MR Min 125.8435 56.9615 %
5 Froschauer, Walter 108 U MR Min 102.3862 46.3439 %
6 Krimm, Rene 109 U MR Min 98.0236 44.3692 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Classic: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U C Min 227.8037 100.0000 % AUT
2 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U C Min 210.7195 92.5005 %
3 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U C Min 193.4623 84.9250 % AUT
4 Klaus, Thomas 12 U C Min 182.2575 80.0064 %
5 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U C Min 175.5618 77.0671 %
6 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 123 U C Min 128.5792 56.4430 % AUT
7 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U C Min 116.1258 50.9763 % AUT
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Open: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 105 U O Min 239.9527 100.0000 % AUT
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U O Min 239.9209 99.9867 % AUT
3 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U O Min 197.3773 82.2568 % AUT
4 Walzer, Christoph U O Min 163.5343 68.1527 %
5 Tuschl, Thomas 89 U O Min 160.4143 66.8525 % AUT
6 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U O Min 113.6661 47.3702 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Class Leaders - Revolver: 2023-03-24

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 222.7948 100.0000 %
2 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min 198.4998 89.0953 % AUT
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-03-24

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min 215.5496 100.0000 % AUT
2 Grüner, Günter U S Min 193.4941 89.7678 %
3 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U S Min 191.3608 88.7781 %
4 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min 184.8094 85.7387 %
5 Hess, Richard U S Min 155.3380 72.0660 %
6 Rausch, Franz U S Min 114.5486 53.1426 %
7 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 90.5761 42.0210 %
8 Schell, Leo U S Min 72.1453 33.4704 %
9 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U S Min 59.1094 27.4226 %
10 Haidinger, Franz U S Min 40.0601 18.5851 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Production: 2023-03-24

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Grüner, Günter U P Min 205.3086 100.0000 %
2 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min 201.7444 98.2640 % AUT
3 Hess, Richard U P Min 157.2959 76.6144 % AUT
4 Krimm, Rene 109 U P Min 117.6604 57.3090 %
5 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 108.5878 52.8900 %
6 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U P Min 107.1479 52.1887 % AUT
7 Gaertner, Johannes 136 U P Min 89.3292 43.5097 %
8 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U P Min 68.4400 33.3352 %
9 Klaus, Thomas 12 U P Min 0.0000 0.0000 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 samsung) at 2023-03-26 18:26 +0200

http://www.zaps.at/


Polizei Sport Verein St. Pölten
Sektion Schießen 

Thomas Tuschl www.zaps.at                                                                            Reinhard Arlt 
Schützenmeister 3100 St. Pölten, Linzer Straße 106 | 0664/8248917                                         Oberschützenmeister 

3.VM IPSC 2023 - 2023-03-24

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U PCC Min 223.7279 100.0000 % AUT
2 Resch, Martin 102 U PCC Min 223.5248 99.9092 % AUT
3 Meissner, Martin 105 U O Min 216.2196 96.6440 % AUT
4 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U O Min 216.1971 96.6339 % AUT
5 Resch, Martin 102 U MR Min 214.2768 95.7756 % AUT
6 Meissner, Martin 105 U PO Min 202.1166 90.3404 % AUT
7 Linauer, Michael 135 U MR Min 189.8846 84.8730 % AUT
8 Sturm, Juergen 114 U PCC Min 178.1742 79.6388 %
9 Linauer, Michael 135 U PCC Min 177.4907 79.3333 % AUT
10 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U O Min 176.9838 79.1067 % AUT
11 Honeder, Martin 137 U MR Min 166.4732 74.4088 % AUT
12 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 123 U PCC Min 164.9064 73.7085 % AUT
13 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U S Min Senior 156.4182 69.9145 % AUT
14 Froschauer, Walter 108 U PCC Min 149.6047 66.8690 %
15 Hess, Lukas U PCC Min 149.4618 66.8052 % AUT
16 Gruber, Max 30 U P Min 148.0450 66.1719 %
17 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U P Min 147.6200 65.9819 %
18 Walzer, Christoph U O Min 147.4313 65.8976 %
19 Resch, Martin 102 U PO Min 146.1497 65.3248 % AUT
20 Gruber, Max 30 U S Min 145.9672 65.2432 %
21 Tuschl, Thomas 89 U O Min 145.7079 65.1273 % AUT
22 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U S Min 143.7384 64.2470 %
23 Grüner, Günter U S Min Senior 139.0090 62.1331 %
24 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U S Min Senior 138.8340 62.0548 %
25 Honeder, Martin 137 U P Min 138.6437 61.9698 % AUT
26 Linauer, Michael 135 U S Min 136.9231 61.2007 % AUT
27 Feyertag, Werner 54 U PO Min 136.8420 61.1645 %
28 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 121 U C Min 135.6173 60.6171 % AUT
29 Klaus, Thomas 12 U S Min Senior 135.5257 60.5761 %
30 Arlt, Reinhard 114 U P Min Senior 134.4078 60.0765 % AUT
31 Felsing, Clemens 116 U PCC Min 133.5244 59.6816 % AUT
32 Grüner, Günter U P Min Senior 132.4379 59.1960 %
33 Gruber, Max 30 U PCC Min 127.5053 56.9912 %
34 Lindenbauer, Michael 14 U C Min 125.8807 56.2651 %
35 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 124.4289 55.6162 %
36 Rohringer, Joerg 140 U MR Min 122.7105 54.8481 %
37 Moser, Bernhard 29792 U C Min 116.3669 52.0127 % AUT
38 Honeder, Martin 137 U R Min 111.6846 49.9198 % AUT
39 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U PO Min 111.2842 49.7409 % AUT
40 Hess, Richard U S Min Senior 110.2482 49.2778 %
41 Felsing, Clemens 116 U P Min 109.1230 48.7749 % AUT
42 Sturm, Juergen 114 U PO Min 107.8455 48.2039 %
43 Klaus, Thomas 12 U C Min 106.9356 47.7972 %
44 Rohringer, Joerg 140 U PCC Min 106.3098 47.5175 %
45 Kraeftner, Manfred 38 U C Min 106.2640 47.4970 %
46 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U O Min 102.4069 45.7730 %
47 Froschauer, Walter 108 U MR Min 99.8271 44.6199 %
48 Hess, Richard U P Min Senior 99.7677 44.5933 % AUT
49 Krimm, Rene 109 U MR Min 95.4603 42.6680 %
50 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U PCC Min 95.3078 42.5999 % AUT
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51 Felsing, Clemens 116 U S Min 89.2017 39.8706 % AUT
52 Rausch, Franz U S Min Senior 89.1550 39.8497 %
53 Zauchinger, Hannes 128 U PO Min 88.7435 39.6658 %
54 Eichenseder, Gerhard 119 U PO Min 88.1343 39.3935 %
55 Rohringer, Joerg 140 U S Min 87.2951 39.0184 %
56 Heiss, Martin U P Min 78.5618 35.1149 %
57 Krimm, Rene 109 U P Min Senior 77.1121 34.4669 %
58 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 123 U C Min 76.7597 34.3094 % AUT
59 Heiss, Martin U S Min 76.5385 34.2105 %
60 Zauchinger, Hannes 128 U S Min 71.6549 32.0277 %
61 Zauchinger, Bernhard 130 U P Min Senior 71.1457 31.8001 % AUT
62 Brueckler, Oliver 139 U C Min 70.0497 31.3102 % AUT
63 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min Senior 69.6318 31.1234 %
64 Celofiga, Mario 132 U P Min 66.7737 29.8459 % AUT
65 Ortner, Ewald U PCC Min 65.6393 29.3389 %
66 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min Senior 65.2852 29.1806 %
67 Gaertner, Johannes 136 U P Min Senior 57.5146 25.7074 %
68 Schell, Leo U S Min Senior 54.7757 24.4832 %
69 Hess, Lukas U P Min 54.0659 24.1659 % AUT
70 Zauchinger, Erich U PO Min 52.3458 23.3971 %
71 Zauchinger, Hannes 128 U P Min 50.5439 22.5917 %
72 Czamutzian, Christoph U S Min 50.1120 22.3986 %
73 Zauchinger, Eric 129 U P Min 49.9266 22.3158 %
74 Zauchinger, Erich U S Min 47.3663 21.1714 %
75 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U P Min Senior 43.9404 19.6401 %
76 Celofiga, Mario 132 U S Min 43.8040 19.5791 % AUT
77 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U S Min Senior 42.1148 18.8241 %
78 Czamutzian, Christoph U P Min 34.0521 15.2203 %
79 Haidinger, Franz U S Min Senior 32.3082 14.4408 %
80 Klaus, Thomas 12 U P Min Senior 0.0000 0.0000 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Move On - 2023-03-24

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U C Min 140 10 21.53 6.0381 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Moser, Bernhard U C Min 148 0 25.22 5.8684 155.5025 97.19 %
3 Lindenbauer, Michael U C Min 136 0 23.23 5.8545 155.1352 96.96 %
4 Kraeftner, Manfred U C Min 142 0 24.75 5.7374 152.0316 95.02 %
5 Klaus, Thomas U C Min 124 20 26.95 3.8590 102.2575 63.91 %
6 Brueckler, Oliver U C Min 140 0 38.39 3.6468 96.6341 60.40 %
7 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U C Min 118 0 33.33 3.5404 93.8139 58.63 %

Stage Results - Mini Rifle

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Resch, Martin U MR Min 140 0 14.84 9.4340 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Linauer, Michael U MR Min 140 0 20.71 6.7600 114.6499 71.66 %
3 Honeder, Martin U MR Min 134 10 19.44 6.3786 108.1811 67.61 %
4 Rohringer, Joerg U MR Min 142 0 31.95 4.4444 75.3778 47.11 %
5 Krimm, Rene U MR Min 120 0 33.00 3.6364 61.6727 38.55 %
6 Froschauer, Walter U MR Min 107 10 26.72 3.6302 61.5689 38.48 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U O Min 128 0 13.97 9.1625 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Meissner, Martin U O Min 143 10 14.52 9.1598 159.9527 99.97 %
3 Moser, Bernhard U O Min 134 0 19.21 6.9755 121.8103 76.13 %
4 Tuschl, Thomas U O Min 124 10 16.60 6.8675 119.9232 74.95 %
5 Walzer, Christoph U O Min 122 0 19.40 6.2887 109.8157 68.63 %
6 Eichenseder, Gerhard U O Min 144 0 33.27 4.3282 75.5816 47.24 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Resch, Martin U PCC Min 138 0 14.02 9.8431 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Moser, Bernhard U PCC Min 112 0 11.83 9.4675 153.8942 96.18 %
3 Froschauer, Walter U PCC Min 99 10 11.50 7.7391 125.8001 78.63 %
4 Sturm, Juergen U PCC Min 134 0 17.36 7.7189 125.4712 78.42 %
5 Felsing, Clemens U PCC Min 135 10 18.63 6.7096 109.0652 68.17 %
6 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U PCC Min 113 10 15.97 6.4496 104.8386 65.52 %
7 Linauer, Michael U PCC Min 154 0 23.95 6.4301 104.5211 65.33 %
8 Hess, Lukas U PCC Min 122 0 19.24 6.3410 103.0727 64.42 %
9 Gruber, Max U PCC Min 130 0 21.31 6.1004 99.1628 61.98 %
10 Rohringer, Joerg U PCC Min 150 0 37.39 4.0118 65.2116 40.76 %
11 Brueckler, Oliver U PCC Min 86 20 20.02 3.2967 53.5882 33.49 %
12 Ortner, Ewald U PCC Min 102 0 32.70 3.1193 50.7039 31.69 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Arlt, Reinhard U P Min 126 0 18.33 6.8740 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Honeder, Martin U P Min 138 0 20.60 6.6990 155.9279 97.45 %
3 Gruber, Max U P Min 130 0 19.55 6.6496 154.7777 96.74 %
4 Lindenbauer, Michael U P Min 154 0 24.03 6.4087 149.1691 93.23 %
5 Grüner, Günter U P Min 134 0 23.13 5.7933 134.8469 84.28 %
6 Felsing, Clemens U P Min 130 10 29.29 4.0970 95.3617 59.60 %
7 Hess, Richard U P Min 136 0 34.27 3.9685 92.3712 57.73 %
8 Krimm, Rene U P Min 130 0 35.56 3.6558 85.0929 53.18 %
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9 Heiss, Martin U P Min 134 0 37.02 3.6197 84.2520 52.66 %
10 Zauchinger, Bernhard U P Min 137 40 27.06 3.5846 83.4365 52.15 %
11 Zauchinger, Eric U P Min 138 0 44.93 3.0714 71.4915 44.68 %
12 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 148 0 50.18 2.9494 68.6504 42.91 %
13 Celofiga, Mario U P Min 144 0 49.57 2.9050 67.6169 42.26 %
14 Hess, Lukas U P Min 115 10 39.31 2.6711 62.1725 38.86 %
15 Gaertner, Johannes U P Min 152 0 61.03 2.4906 57.9712 36.23 %
16 Zauchinger, Hannes U P Min 124 30 39.77 2.3636 55.0154 34.38 %
17 Czamutzian, Christoph U P Min 106 0 50.60 2.0949 48.7604 30.48 %
18 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U P Min 132 0 70.45 1.8737 43.6119 27.26 %
19 Klaus, Thomas U P Min 88 100 14.70 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U PO Min 142 0 16.17 8.7817 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Resch, Martin U PO Min 120 0 19.39 6.1888 112.7574 70.47 %
3 Feyertag, Werner U PO Min 130 0 21.66 6.0018 109.3520 68.34 %
4 Sturm, Juergen U PO Min 136 0 26.09 5.2127 94.9744 59.36 %
5 Zauchinger, Bernhard U PO Min 146 0 30.87 4.7295 86.1704 53.86 %
6 Zauchinger, Hannes U PO Min 152 0 37.93 4.0074 73.0134 45.63 %
7 Eichenseder, Gerhard U PO Min 144 0 39.53 3.6428 66.3708 41.48 %
8 Zauchinger, Erich U PO Min 134 0 47.78 2.8045 51.0976 31.94 %

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Honeder, Martin U R Min 142 0 25.42 5.5862 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 120 0 24.07 4.9855 142.7948 89.25 %

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Gruber, Max U S Min 134 0 16.88 7.9384 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Linauer, Michael U S Min 120 0 15.37 7.8074 157.3602 98.35 %
3 Arlt, Reinhard U S Min 130 0 18.22 7.1350 143.8079 89.88 %
4 Klaus, Thomas U S Min 130 20 17.17 6.4065 129.1249 80.70 %
5 Kraeftner, Manfred U S Min 142 0 22.44 6.3280 127.5420 79.71 %
6 Grüner, Günter U S Min 142 0 23.21 6.1181 123.3107 77.07 %
7 Lindenbauer, Michael U S Min 138 0 22.74 6.0686 122.3140 76.45 %
8 Rausch, Franz U S Min 126 10 23.09 5.0238 101.2562 63.29 %
9 Hess, Richard U S Min 128 0 27.61 4.6360 93.4396 58.40 %
10 Felsing, Clemens U S Min 143 10 29.31 4.5377 91.4584 57.16 %
11 Rohringer, Joerg U S Min 146 0 35.81 4.0771 82.1743 51.36 %
12 Heiss, Martin U S Min 124 0 37.70 3.2891 66.2930 41.43 %
13 Zauchinger, Hannes U S Min 136 0 43.09 3.1562 63.6136 39.76 %
14 Czamutzian, Christoph U S Min 128 0 41.52 3.0829 62.1356 38.83 %
15 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 158 0 54.34 2.9076 58.6037 36.63 %
16 Schell, Leo U S Min 134 0 46.48 2.8830 58.1067 36.32 %
17 Celofiga, Mario U S Min 142 0 53.07 2.6757 53.9296 33.71 %
18 Zauchinger, Erich U S Min 138 0 56.29 2.4516 49.4123 30.88 %
19 Haidinger, Franz U S Min 118 70 24.15 1.9876 40.0601 25.04 %
20 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U S Min 118 0 65.65 1.7974 36.2272 22.64 %
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3.VM IPSC 2023 - Viel Weiss - 2023-03-24

Stage Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Klaus, Thomas U C Min 68 0 13.41 5.0708 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U C Min 66 10 13.03 4.2978 67.8037 84.75 %
3 Lindenbauer, Michael U C Min 67 20 13.34 3.5232 55.5843 69.48 %
4 Moser, Bernhard U C Min 71 30 17.04 2.4061 37.9598 47.45 %
5 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U C Min 60 10 22.69 2.2036 34.7653 43.46 %
6 Kraeftner, Manfred U C Min 61 40 14.08 1.4915 23.5302 29.41 %
7 Brueckler, Oliver U C Min 63 30 26.71 1.2355 19.4917 24.36 %

Stage Results - Mini Rifle

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Linauer, Michael U MR Min 78 0 8.50 9.1765 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Honeder, Martin U MR Min 78 0 10.83 7.2022 62.7886 78.49 %
3 Resch, Martin U MR Min 78 10 9.73 6.9887 60.9271 76.16 %
4 Rohringer, Joerg U MR Min 80 0 13.82 5.7887 50.4657 63.08 %
5 Froschauer, Walter U MR Min 73 20 11.32 4.6820 40.8173 51.02 %
6 Krimm, Rene U MR Min 58 0 13.91 4.1697 36.3509 45.44 %

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U O Min 78 0 10.10 7.7228 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas U O Min 78 0 10.11 7.7151 79.9209 99.90 %
3 Moser, Bernhard U O Min 72 0 9.87 7.2948 75.5670 94.46 %
4 Walzer, Christoph U O Min 74 0 14.27 5.1857 53.7186 67.15 %
5 Tuschl, Thomas U O Min 58 10 12.28 3.9088 40.4911 50.61 %
6 Eichenseder, Gerhard U O Min 70 0 19.04 3.6765 38.0845 47.61 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Linauer, Michael U PCC Min 76 0 9.08 8.3700 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Moser, Bernhard U PCC Min 62 0 7.74 8.0103 76.5619 95.70 %
3 Resch, Martin U PCC Min 76 0 10.43 7.2867 69.6453 87.06 %
4 Walter-Ketzer, Britta U PCC Min 74 0 10.74 6.8901 65.8551 82.32 %
5 Sturm, Juergen U PCC Min 72 0 11.91 6.0453 57.7807 72.23 %
6 Hess, Lukas U PCC Min 58 0 10.90 5.3211 50.8585 63.57 %
7 Brueckler, Oliver U PCC Min 58 0 12.12 4.7855 45.7391 57.17 %
8 Rohringer, Joerg U PCC Min 80 0 16.97 4.7142 45.0578 56.32 %
9 Gruber, Max U PCC Min 74 20 16.61 3.2511 31.0732 38.84 %
10 Felsing, Clemens U PCC Min 76 20 19.96 2.8056 26.8157 33.52 %
11 Froschauer, Walter U PCC Min 71 10 22.34 2.7305 26.0981 32.62 %
12 Ortner, Ewald U PCC Min 62 0 36.19 1.7132 16.3744 20.47 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Lindenbauer, Michael U P Min 76 0 15.25 4.9836 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Felsing, Clemens U P Min 80 0 16.40 4.8780 78.3055 97.88 %
3 Gruber, Max U P Min 72 0 15.71 4.5831 73.5703 91.96 %
4 Grüner, Günter U P Min 78 0 17.77 4.3894 70.4617 88.08 %
5 Hess, Richard U P Min 80 0 19.78 4.0445 64.9247 81.16 %
6 Honeder, Martin U P Min 76 20 16.41 3.4126 54.7805 68.48 %
7 Arlt, Reinhard U P Min 64 20 16.92 2.6005 41.7444 52.18 %
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8 Rosenbaum, Eva U P Min 72 0 28.94 2.4879 39.9374 49.92 %
9 Heiss, Martin U P Min 50 0 22.10 2.2624 36.3182 45.40 %
10 Celofiga, Mario U P Min 58 0 25.86 2.2428 36.0036 45.00 %
11 Krimm, Rene U P Min 72 10 30.56 2.0288 32.5675 40.71 %
12 Gaertner, Johannes U P Min 67 20 24.06 1.9534 31.3580 39.20 %
13 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U P Min 68 10 37.50 1.5467 24.8281 31.04 %
14 Zauchinger, Bernhard U P Min 60 40 13.54 1.4771 23.7114 29.64 %
15 Zauchinger, Hannes U P Min 74 30 31.64 1.3906 22.3235 27.90 %
16 Hess, Lukas U P Min 53 20 27.02 1.2213 19.6054 24.51 %
17 Klaus, Thomas U P Min 43 100 10.15 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
18 Zauchinger, Eric U P Min 47 50 20.77 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
19 Czamutzian, Christoph U P Min 48 120 51.28 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Meissner, Martin U PO Min 76 0 11.16 6.8100 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Resch, Martin U PO Min 72 0 13.78 5.2250 61.3796 76.72 %
3 Feyertag, Werner U PO Min 62 0 13.76 4.5058 52.9315 66.16 %
4 Zauchinger, Bernhard U PO Min 62 0 15.71 3.9465 46.3614 57.95 %
5 Eichenseder, Gerhard U PO Min 76 0 22.91 3.3173 38.9699 48.71 %
6 Zauchinger, Hannes U PO Min 72 10 22.90 2.7074 31.8051 39.76 %
7 Sturm, Juergen U PO Min 70 20 18.86 2.6511 31.1436 38.93 %
8 Zauchinger, Erich U PO Min 55 30 32.25 0.7752 9.1065 11.38 %

Stage Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Walzer, Christoph U R Min 76 0 15.27 4.9771 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Honeder, Martin U R Min 76 20 23.38 2.3952 38.4998 48.12 %

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Lindenbauer, Michael U S Min 78 0 15.08 5.1724 80.0000 100.00 %
2 Arlt, Reinhard U S Min 68 0 14.66 4.6385 71.7417 89.68 %
3 Grüner, Günter U S Min 80 0 17.63 4.5377 70.1834 87.73 %
4 Kraeftner, Manfred U S Min 78 10 16.48 4.1262 63.8188 79.77 %
5 Hess, Richard U S Min 78 0 19.49 4.0021 61.8984 77.37 %
6 Klaus, Thomas U S Min 69 20 13.61 3.6003 55.6845 69.61 %
7 Heiss, Martin U S Min 60 0 22.67 2.6467 40.9352 51.17 %
8 Rohringer, Joerg U S Min 71 20 21.15 2.4113 37.2955 46.62 %
9 Zauchinger, Hannes U S Min 68 0 29.13 2.3344 36.1048 45.13 %
10 Rosenbaum, Eva U S Min 72 0 34.83 2.0672 31.9724 39.97 %
11 Gruber, Max U S Min 64 40 12.36 1.9417 30.0324 37.54 %
12 Felsing, Clemens U S Min 67 30 20.89 1.7712 27.3943 34.24 %
13 Lendl-Losert, Marianne U S Min 54 0 36.50 1.4795 22.8822 28.60 %
14 Linauer, Michael U S Min 65 50 13.06 1.1485 17.7642 22.21 %
15 Schell, Leo U S Min 49 20 31.95 0.9077 14.0386 17.55 %
16 Zauchinger, Erich U S Min 74 40 39.44 0.8621 13.3333 16.67 %
17 Rausch, Franz U S Min 64 50 16.29 0.8594 13.2924 16.62 %
18 Celofiga, Mario U S Min 51 50 28.11 0.0356 0.5502 0.69 %
19 Haidinger, Franz U S Min 45 60 14.28 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
20 Czamutzian, Christoph U S Min 66 70 41.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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